
CAPY

LD LMT

LT WT CR 5-61

74000

74600

61400

8003

A R L X

EXW

EW

IL

IW

IH

CUFT

H  12-7
H  13-3

10-3
9-3

33-2
8-3
7-6

2347

____ 71335 Armour #1		  $16.98
____ 71336 Armour #2		  $16.98

____ 71337 ATSF Large Logo #1	 $16.98
____ 71338 ATSF Large Logo #2	 $16.98

____ 71343 Chicago & Northwestern #1	 $16.98*
____ 71344 Chicago & Northwestern #2	 $16.98*

____ 71339 Northern Pacific #1	 $16.98
____ 71340 Northern Pacific #2	 $16.98

____ 71345 Swift (red) #1  		  $16.98
____ 71346 Swift (red) #2		  $16.98

____ 71341 Pacific Fruit Express #1	 $16.98*
____ 71342 Pacific Fruit Express #2	 $16.98*

Athearn Trains • 1550 Glenn Curtiss Street • Carson, CA • 90746
310-763-7140 • fax 310-763-7449  • www.athearn.com

Era: 1940s-1960s							     

• Fully assembled 						      • Perfect for small home layouts
• Razor-sharp printing and painting				    • RP25 profile machined 33” metal wheel sets
• McHenry® scale knuckle spring couplers			   • Weighted for optimum performance

40' Steel Reefer

Announced: 2-24-09
Orders Due: 3-20-09

ETA: September 2009

UPC 797534 713xx* Union Pacific Licensed Product

AS SEEN IN


